
PROVISIONAL RESULT OF THE POST GRADUATION (CBCS) Exam Held: Result Date: 01/09/ 2023 
M.A IN ENGLISH 

Rol]No 
2106080001 
2106080002 
2106080003 
2106080007 
2106080010 
2106080020 
2106080023 
2106080024 
2106080046 
2106080052 
2106080079 
2106080004 
2106080009 
2106080014 
2106080030 
2106080035 
2106080036 
2106080040 
2106080050 
2106080054 
2106080060 
2106080062 
2106080067 
2106080069 
2106080073 
2006080081 
2006080094 
2106080005 
2106080006 
2106080019 
2106080021 
2106080025 
2106080026 
2106080032 
2106080041 
2106080042 
2106080044 
2106080047 
2106080049 
2106080051 
2106080055 
2106080056 
2106080074 
2106080077 
2106080085 
2106080070 
2006080089 

2106080011 
2106080015 

2106080027 
2106080029 
2106080031 
2106080037 

2106080043 

TRIPURA UNIVERSITY 

2106080048 
2106080053 

RegnNo 
2021-022089 
2018-009302 
2018-009292 
2021-022092 
2018-003165 
2018-009181 
2021-022101 
2018-O07160 
2018-009234 
2018-011640 
2021-022130 
2018-009245 
2021-022094 
2018-006774 
2018-006713 
2021-022106 
2021-022107 
2018-008509 
2018-006720 
2018-006735 
2018-009293 
2021-022118 
2021-022123 
2018-007053 
2021-022126 
2017-000793 
2020-20018 
2021-022090 
2021-022091 
2021-022098 
2021-022099 
2021-022102 
2018-09043 
2021-022105 
2018-006924 

2021-022108 
2021-022110 
2018-009191 
2021-022111 
2021-022112 
2018-002496 
2021-022114 
2021-022127 

2021-022129 
2021-022134 

2018-009299 
2017-002368 
2018-09224 

2021-022095 
2021-022103 
2018-09304 
2021-022104 
2018-002407 

2021-022109 

2017-002379 

2021-022113 

SGPA 

9.8 
8.8 
8.8 
8.4 
8.4 
8.4 
9 

9.4 
8.8 

8.4 
7.4 
7.6 

8.2 
8 

7.2 
7.6 
7.2 
8.8 
7.6 
7.6 

9 

7.6 
7.2 

5.6 
6.6 

6.6 
6.8 
5.2 
6.4 

7.4 
6.8 
7.2 

6.2 
6.8 
7.8 
6.6 

6.8 

7.4 

7.6 
6 

6.8 
6.2 

5.2 

CGPA 
8.48 
9.3 
8.48 
8.74 
8.14 

8.61 
8.13 
8.22 
9.22 
8.57 

8.18 
7.7 

7.24 

7.45 
7.95 
7.3 
7.13 
7.14 

7.26 
7.87 
7.43 
7.09 
7.87 
7.91 

7.02 
6.52 

6.7 

6.98 
6.86 

6.89 
6.9 
6.46 
6.13 
6.52 
6.77 
6.05 

6.61 
6.74 
6.74 

6.65 
6.83 
6.68 
6.76 
6.22 

6.32 
5.32 

Result 

A+ 

A+ 

A+ 
A+ 

A+ 

A+ 

A+ 

A+ 

A+ 
A+ 
A+ 

A+ 
A+ 
A+ 

A 

A 
A 

A 

A 

A 

A 
A 

A 
A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 
A 

A 
C 

Fail EN1013C 

SEMESTER - IV 

LOwer Exam Not Cleared 

Fail 

BackPapers 

Lower Exam Not Cleared 
Fail EN1002C 

Fail 

Fail 

EN1002C EN1013C 
EN1002C 

Lower Exam Not Cleared 
EN1011E 

Lower Exam Not Cleared 

2106080059 2106080064 A06080058 

LOwer Exam Not Cleared 



106080058 
2106080059 

2106080064 
210608O068 
2106080072 
2106080075 
2106080076 
2106080080 
2106080081 
2106080084 

2018-004368 
2021-022116 
2021-022120 
2021-022124 
2018-009179 
2021-022128 
2017-009677 

2018-012394 
2021-022131 
2017-006816 

LOwer Exam Not Cleared 
EN1011E Fail 

Lower Exam Not Cleared 
Fail EN1002C EN1013C 

Lower Exam Not Cleared 
Lower Exam Not Cleared 
LOwer Exam Not Cleared 
Lower Exam Not Cleared 
Lower Exam Not Cleared 

Controller of Examinations (i/c) 

LOwer Exam Not Cleared 
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